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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 609 3 - 1 - 5 2 - - 3 - 113 11 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 2

2 KLM 878 10 - - - 2 2 - - - - 68 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 273 8 - - - - 1 - - - - 38 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 193 2 - - - - - - - - - 37 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 KTM 281 4 - - - - - - - - - 71 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 392 - - - - - - - - - - 64 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

7 EKM 466 13 - - - - 3 - - 4 - 160 6 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 TSR 516 3 - - - 3 1 - - - - 210 23 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 PKD 554 10 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 136 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 1687 4 - - - 2 - - - 1 - 278 31 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 452 5 - - - 4 6 - - - - 138 12 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

12 WYD 331 4 - - - 1 - - - - - 124 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 337 6 - - - 2 - - - 1 - 181 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 612 25 - - - 1 - - - - - 118 10 5 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -

TOT 7581 97 - 1 - 22 15 - 1 9 - 1736 170 22 - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 7

C D

TVM: 2

KLM: 2

PTA: 1

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 3

TSR: 1

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD 6

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

9 0

2 0

0 0
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Disease 

Thripunithura-2, Kalamassery
Dengue 15 0

Muttada, Vellarada

Vadi, Perayam

Ezhumattoor

Shigella

Thrissur Corporation 1

Eramangalam, Thalakulathur, Kuruvattur, Narikuni, Civil Station, Eranhipalam

Lepto TVM: Veli, Perumpazhuthoor, Poovathoor, EKM: N Paravur, Malayidamthuruth, Rayamangalam, Alangad, MPM: Chungathara, KNR: KOLACHERY

Malaria TVM: Maranalloor, KSD: Manjeswar
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 7581 - - - 40042 - - - 249890 -

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - - -

Imp. - - 2 - - - 4 - - - 50 1

3 22 - 15 - 144 - 61 1 1032 1 450 4

4 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 8 -

5 - - - - - 1

6 - - 1 - 10 -

7 1 - 9 - 15 1 27 - 119 5 147 1

8 25 - 22 - 177 - 115 3 1109 1 904 8

9 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 7 - - - 31 - 4 - 192 - 34 -

12 - - 1736 - - - 10661 - - - 64114 -

13 - - - - 16 - 5 - 50 - 13 -

14 - - 36 - - - 230 - - - 1470 -

15 - - 170 - - - 903 - - - 5297 -

16 - - 7 - 28 1 162 2

17 - - 1 - 3 - 7 - 16 - 92 2

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 2

20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

23 - - - - - - 2 - - - 10 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - - - - - 6 - - - 23 6

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 06-02-26

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2026

Con JE

AES

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits
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